
Pos Nombre Total

1 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA 37

SANCHEZ JUBINDO, OSCAR 37

3 BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN 36

4 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 34

PEÑA BORQUECOS, JOSE 34

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 34

7 MALCOLM POCH, ANA 33

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 33

DE LA FUENTE FORCANO, PABLO 33

JOHER, MADJI 33

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA 33

12 GREG, MARTIN 32

13 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 31

14 GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 30

15 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 29

RUISEÑOR GARCIA, MAXI 29

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 29

ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 29

19 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 28

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 28

AREVALO RIASCO, ARBEY 28

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 28

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 28

CALVO ACOSTA, JOSE SERGIO 28

25 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 27

26 CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR 26

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 26

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 26

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 26

30 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 25

BOLAÑOS FALCON, MIGUEL ANGEL 25

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 25

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 25

34 DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE 24

BANCHIO MARRERO, ALEJANDRO 24

MOLINA BETANCOR, MIGUEL 24

37 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 23

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 23

39 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 22

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 22

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 22

42 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 21

PEÑA CARRASCO, JOSE CARLOS 21

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 21

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 21

46 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 20

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 20

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 20

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 20

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 20

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 20

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 20

RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER 20

54 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS 19

SAGAMI , YASUYUKI 19

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 19

SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 19

ZHOU, LIKUN 19

60 PEREZ PEÑATE, Mª NOELIA 18

REINHARD, WANDA 18

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 18

PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 18

64 RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 17

LEE, ANTHONY PARKES 17

RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL 17

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 17

68 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 16

GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE MANUEL 16

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 16

SUKHNI, SAMIR 16

MORENO MARTIN, FEDERICO 16

73 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO 15

RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUE, ALVARO 15

75 JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 14

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 14

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 14

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFEL 14

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 14

80 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 13

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 13

JACOB, CARLOS 13

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 13

GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO 13

NOWAK , JAN 13

86 GARCIA GUERRA, MARCO ANTONIO 12

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 12

TEXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO 12

89 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 11

LUDTKE, EVELIN 11

GUERRA SANCHES, ANTONIO 11

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 11

93 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 10

MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE 10

EUGENIO ALDANA, DANIEL 10

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 10

97 ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 9



ROSSI , GIORGIO 9

KREMMLING , ANKE 9

LOSCHER, CLEMENT 9

SANCHIS MOYSI, JOAQUIN 9

102 EUCHLER , GERDA 7

DELGADO CHAUTON, GONZALO 7

104 STADNIK, RENATA 6

HARALDSSON , HALLDOR 6

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 6

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 6

SANGUINO GOMEZ, ERNESTO 6

109 HERRERA PIÑERO, OSCAR 5

110 WIKSTROM , IVONNE 4

111 DRENKOW, GUNTER 3

112 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL Ret

Pos Nombre Total

1 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 39

PEÑA BORQUECOS, JOSE 39

3 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 38

4 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 37

5 GREG, MARTIN 36

6 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 34

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 34

8 SANCHEZ JUBINDO, OSCAR 33

DE LA FUENTE FORCANO, PABLO 33

JOHER, MADJI 33

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 33

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 33

13 BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN 32

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 32

CALVO ACOSTA, JOSE SERGIO 32

16 RUISEÑOR GARCIA, MAXI 31

17 ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 30

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 30

19 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 29

BANCHIO MARRERO, ALEJANDRO 29

21 GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 28

22 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 27

23 MOLINA BETANCOR, MIGUEL 26

24 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER 25

25 PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 21

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 21

CLASIFICACION 1º CAT. CABALLEROS



MORENO MARTIN, FEDERICO 21

28 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL Ret

Pos Nombre Total

1 MALCOLM POCH, ANA 38

2 PEREZ PEÑATE, Mª NOELIA 37

3 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA 36

4 REINHARD, WANDA 35

5 ZHOU, LIKUN 33

6 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA 32

7 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 31

Pos Nombre Total

1 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 40

2 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 38

3 GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 37

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 37

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 37

6 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 36

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 36

SAGAMI , YASUYUKI 36

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 36

10 AREVALO RIASCO, ARBEY 35

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 35

12 CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR 34

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 34

14 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 33

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 33

SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 33

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS 33

SUKHNI, SAMIR 33

19 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 32

PEÑA CARRASCO, JOSE CARLOS 32

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 32

22 BOLAÑOS FALCON, MIGUEL ANGEL 31

DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE 31

CLASIFICACION 1º CAT. SEÑORAS

CLASIFICACION 2º CAT. CABALLEROS



NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 31

RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL 31

26 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 30

27 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 29

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 29

29 LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 28

30 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 27

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 27

RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUE, ALVARO 27

33 NOWAK , JAN 25

34 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 24

35 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 23

36 FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFEL 22

TEXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO 22

38 SANCHIS MOYSI, JOAQUIN 15

Pos Nombre Total

1 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 35

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 35

3 LUDTKE, EVELIN 34

4 KREMMLING , ANKE 30

5 STADNIK, RENATA 28

6 EUCHLER , GERDA 24

7 WIKSTROM , IVONNE 21

Pos Nombre Total

1 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 40

2 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 38

3 RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 36

JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 36

JACOB, CARLOS 36

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 36

7 LEE, ANTHONY PARKES 34

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 34

GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE MANUEL 34

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 34

CLASIFICACION 3º CAT. CABALLEROS

CLASIFICACION 2º CAT. SEÑORAS



11 ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 33

12 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 32

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 32

14 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO 31

GARCIA GUERRA, MARCO ANTONIO 31

16 GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO 30

ROSSI , GIORGIO 30

18 GUERRA SANCHES, ANTONIO 29

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 29

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 29

MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE 29

22 LOSCHER, CLEMENT 28

DELGADO CHAUTON, GONZALO 28

24 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 27

25 SIU CHU YUN,TAK 26

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 26

27 EUGENIO ALDANA, DANIEL 25

HARALDSSON , HALLDOR 25

29 SANGUINO GOMEZ, ERNESTO 24

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 24

31 HERRERA PIÑERO, OSCAR 23

32 DRENKOW, GUNTER 22


